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3 Iran Fk.ghasemi@gmail.com Abadan  University of Medical Sciences Fakhruddin Ghasemi 1 

1 Iran soltanzadeh.ahmad@gmail.com Qom  University of Medical Sciences Ahmad Sultanzadeh 2 

4 Iran yeganeh.reza13@gmail.com Shushtar University of  Medical Sciences  Reza Yeganeh 3 

2 Iran darvishi.hse@gmail.com Kermanshah  University of Medical Sciences  Ibrahim Darvishi  4 

1 Iran kamal.abedi@gmail.com Kurdistan University of Medical Sciences   Kamaluddin Abedi  5 

3 Iran bahramk2011@gmail.com Tehran University of  Medical Sciences Bahram the mountaineer 6 

2 Iran rahmaniohs2014@gmail.com Hamadan  University of Medical Sciences Ramin Rahmani 7 

3 Iran r.abedinloo@gmail.com Hamadan  University of Medical Sciences Rizvan Abedinlou 8 

2 Iran hamedaghaeih@gmail.com Arak University of Medical Sciences  Hamed Aghaei  9 

2 Iran ergonomic.jafari.2@gmail.com Shiraz University of Medical Sciences Akram Jafari 10 

2 Iran kamran.najafi86@gmail.com Yasouj  University of Medical Sciences  Kamran Najafi  11 

1 Iran f.ghamari@yahoo.com Arak University of  Medical Sciences  Farhad Qamari  12 

1 Iran majidfallahi.ohs@gmail.com Sabzevar  University of Medical Sciences  Majid Fallahi  13 

1 Iran ghanbari_az@yahoo.com Tehran University of  Medical Sciences  Zahra Ghanbari 14 

1 Iran azam.maleki13@gmail.com Tabriz  University of Medical Sciences Azam Maliki 15 

2 Iran hojat_1992@yahoo.com Efrain  University of Medical Sciences  Hojatullah Mousavi  16 

1 Iran khodaparast.mbh@gmail.com Tabriz  University of Medical Sciences Ishmael the godly 17 

6 Iran AHMADIHSE88@GMAIL.COM Hamadan  University of Medical Sciences Vahid Ahmadi 18 

3 Iran nmahdavi1@yahoo.com Hamadan University of  Medical Sciences   Neda Mahdavi  19 

2 Iran Mohammad.babamiri@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences  Mohammad Babamiri  20 

1 Iran r.hemmatjo@yahoo.com Urmia Medical Sciences  Rasool Hemat Jo  21 

3 Iran mirzaie60@yahoo.com Hamadan  University of Medical Sciences  Mustafa Mirzaei  22 

2 Iran iraj_f@yahoo.com Rehabilitation  University of medical sciences  Iraj Mohammad Pham  23 

1 Iran mohsen_ohse@yahoo.com Hamadan  University of Medical Sciences  Mohsen Aliabadi  24 

2 Iran sajadfarhadi@ymail.com Neyshabur  University of Medical Sciences  Sajjad Farhadi  25 
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